TENDER DOCUMENTS

cost of render Paper - Rs. 5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only)
inclusive of GST for each RRC to Unit (Block / uLB) combination of the district.

TA TE UC TO
NSF RIC RETA
c FPS

1. GENERALINFORMATION:

1'1 Level-ll Transport Contractor shall be appointed for each Unit. The contractor shall
be responsible for transportation of foodgrains from RRC to all Retail Centres